VELCRO
DISCS
Innovative Industrial Solutionsyurtglobal.com
Yurt, with its 30 years of experience in Innovative
Industrial Solutions, cooperates with many
leading global companies in its sector.
Providing service with its innovative products
in the developing industrialization and ever-
expanding industrial solutions market, Yurt has
built all its processes on meeting the needs
and expectations of its customers with high
performance.
Based in Turkey, Yurt is a global player operating
in many markets, primarily in Europe.
Since the founding of the company in 2010, Yurt
has gained a good place in the abrasive industry
by launching numerous new products.
Our Vision
To increase customer satisfaction and loyalty by
off ering our innovative products with superior
performance and quality in the industrial
solutions sector,
To become a highly preferred international brand
by continuously increasing our global market
share by making a diff erence in competitive
power,
To maintain by increasing the importance and
value we attach to sustainability, environmental
awareness, human safety and education.
Company
Profi le
Innovative
Industrial
Solutions
Yurt maintains its place as leader in the sector by
anticipating its customers’s requirements to create
innovative technologies. Finding new solutions to help
customers improve their industrial processes drives the
company’s everyday decisions.
Focusing on superior technology and customer support,
Yurt is one of the top suppliers in the global abrasive
industry. Having a worldwide network, company have
operations, not only in Europe, but also in various
important global bases.
As the leader in the abrasive industry, Yurt does not
only o� er products to its customers, it o� ers solutions
that are tailored to individual customer requirements.
Yurt provides added value abrasive solutions generated
as a result of innovative ideas that aim to revolutionise
abrasive industry.
1
Company Profi le
1
Yurt off ers variety of light weight
backing velcro abrasives that can be
supplied either in jumbo roll form or in
velcro disc form, mainly be used with
orbital sanders in various applications.
Off ering diff erent product options, Yurt
stays as one of biggest distributors in
the world, supplying Velcro Abrasive
for all global abrasive market.
Velcro
Abrasives
Product Code
Abrasive Backing Coating Version
Jumbo
Width
Grit
Range
Grit Range Pr
od
uc
t F
or
m
s
Ap
pl
ic
at
io
n
Me
th
od
Application Area Features
Ab
ra
siv
e
Ba
ck
in
g
Ve
rs
io
n
40 60 80 10
0
12
0
15
0
18
0
22
0
24
0
28
0
32
0
40
0
50
0
60
0
80
0
10
00
12
00
15
00
20
00
Ju
m
bo
Ve
lc
ro
 D
isc
Or
bi
ta
l S
an
de
r
 Wo
od
Lo
w
Al
loy
 St
ee
l
St
ai
nl
es
s S
te
el
 /
In
ox
Hi
gh
 A
llo
y S
te
el
 /
He
at
 R
es
ist
an
t S
te
el
Pa
int
 / V
ar
nis
h /
 La
cq
ue
r
Pl
as
tic
 /
Ru
bb
er
 /
Le
at
he
r
Su
ita
bl
e f
or
 W
et
 Ap
pl
ica
tio
ns
Fr
ict
io
n
&
He
at
 A
bs
or
ba
nt
An
ti-
Cl
og
gi
ng
Te
ar
 R
es
ist
an
t
A PF 1 Aluminum
Oxide
Polyester
Film
Stearate &
Semi Open
Standard 1380 mm 40-2000 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
CE PF 1 Ceramic
Polyester
Film
Top Size &
Semi Open
Standard 1380 mm 40-600 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
A C 1 Aluminum
Oxide
C Weight
Paper
Stearate &
Open
Standard 1380 mm 60-800 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Technical Table
55
Velcro Abrasives
2 3
Green Aluminum Oxide
Polyester Film Backing
Velcro Abrasive
Velcro Jumbo
APF1-V-JB
Ideal for sanding various types of surfaces in automotive, paint,
marine, wood and stainless steel sectors. Polyester fi lm backing with
semi-open coated Aluminum Oxide abrasive, also with anti-clogging
Stearate coating which allows faster cutting, long lifetime and constant
grinding. Ideal for sanding paint and primer in automotive industry.
Suitable for dry and wet applications. Tear resistant.
Technical Data
Product Code : APF1-V-JB
Abrasive : Aluminum Oxide
Backing : Polyester Film
Coating : Semi-Open & Stearate
Version : Standard
Jumbo Width : 1380 mm
Grit Range : 40, 60, 80, 100, 120, 150, 180,
220, 240, 280, 320, 400, 500,
600, 800, 1000, 1200, 1500, 2000
App. Method : Jumbo
App. Area : Automotive, Paint, Marine,
Stainless Steel, Wood Sectors
Features : Suitable for Dry and Wet
Applications. Tear Resistant.
Anti-Clogging Stearate Coating.
Product Code Product Description
APF1-V-JB-40 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 40
APF1-V-JB-60 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 60
APF1-V-JB-80 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 80
APF1-V-JB-100 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 100
APF1-V-JB-120 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 120
APF1-V-JB-150 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 150
APF1-V-JB-180 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 180
APF1-V-JB-220 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 220
APF1-V-JB-240 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 240
APF1-V-JB-280 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 280
APF1-V-JB-320 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 320
APF1-V-JB-400 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 400
APF1-V-JB-500 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 500
APF1-V-JB-600 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 600
APF1-V-JB-800 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 800
APF1-V-JB-1000 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 1000
APF1-V-JB-1200 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 1200
APF1-V-JB-1500 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 1500
APF1-V-JB-2000 APF1 - Green Aluminum Oxide Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 2000
56
Velcro Abrasives
Green Aluminum Oxide
Polyester Film Backing
Velcro Abrasive
Velcro Disc
APF1-V-D
Ideal for sanding various types of surfaces in automotive, paint,
marine, wood and stainless steel sectors. Polyester fi lm backing with
semi-open coated Aluminum Oxide abrasive, also with anti-clogging
Stearate coating which allows faster cutting, long lifetime and constant
grinding. Ideal for sanding paint and primer in automotive industry.
Suitable for dry and wet applications. Tear resistant. Can be produced
with the required dimensions.
Product Code : APF1-V-D
Abrasive : Aluminum Oxide
Backing : Polyester Film
Coating : Semi-Open & Stearate
Version : Standard
Dimension : Upon Request
Grit Range : 40, 60, 80, 100, 120, 150, 180,
220, 240, 280, 320, 400, 500,
600, 800, 1000, 1200, 1500, 2000
App. Method : Orbital Sander
App. Area : Automotive, Paint, Marine,
Stainless Steel, Wood Sectors
Features : Suitable for Dry and Wet
Applications. Tear Resistant.
Anti-Clogging Stearate Coating.
Technical Data
Type Size Grit Product Code
No Holes
115 40 APF1-V-D-40-115-D0
115 60 APF1-V-D-60-115-D0
115 80 APF1-V-D-80-115-D0
115 100 APF1-V-D-100-115-D0
115 120 APF1-V-D-120-115-D0
115 150 APF1-V-D-150-115-D0
115 180 APF1-V-D-180-115-D0
115 220 APF1-V-D-220-115-D0
115 240 APF1-V-D-240-115-D0
115 280 APF1-V-D-280-115-D0
115 320 APF1-V-D-320-115-D0
115 400 APF1-V-D-400-115-D0
115 500 APF1-V-D-500-115-D0
115 600 APF1-V-D-600-115-D0
115 800 APF1-V-D-800-115-D0
115 1000 APF1-V-D-1000-115-D0
115 1200 APF1-V-D-1200-115-D0
115 1500 APF1-V-D-1500-115-D0
115 2000 APF1-V-D-2000-115-D0
125 40 APF1-V-D-40-125-D0
125 60 APF1-V-D-60-125-D0
125 80 APF1-V-D-80-125-D0
125 100 APF1-V-D-100-125-D0
125 120 APF1-V-D-120-125-D0
125 150 APF1-V-D-150-125-D0
125 180 APF1-V-D-180-125-D0
125 220 APF1-V-D-220-125-D0
125 240 APF1-V-D-240-125-D0
125 280 APF1-V-D-280-125-D0
125 320 APF1-V-D-320-125-D0
125 400 APF1-V-D-400-125-D0
125 500 APF1-V-D-500-125-D0
125 600 APF1-V-D-600-125-D0
125 800 APF1-V-D-800-125-D0
125 1000 APF1-V-D-1000-125-D0
125 1200 APF1-V-D-1200-125-D0
125 1500 APF1-V-D-1500-125-D0
125 2000 APF1-V-D-2000-125-D0
Type Size Grit Product Code
7 Holes
150 40 APF1-V-D-40-150-D7
150 60 APF1-V-D-60-150-D7
150 80 APF1-V-D-80-150-D7
150 100 APF1-V-D-100-150-D7
150 120 APF1-V-D-120-150-D7
150 150 APF1-V-D-150-150-D7
150 180 APF1-V-D-180-150-D7
150 220 APF1-V-D-220-150-D7
150 240 APF1-V-D-240-150-D7
150 280 APF1-V-D-280-150-D7
150 320 APF1-V-D-320-150-D7
150 400 APF1-V-D-400-150-D7
150 500 APF1-V-D-500-150-D7
150 600 APF1-V-D-600-150-D7
150 800 APF1-V-D-800-150-D7
150 1000 APF1-V-D-1000-150-D7
150 1200 APF1-V-D-1200-150-D7
150 1500 APF1-V-D-1500-150-D7
150 2000 APF1-V-D-2000-150-D7
57
Velcro Abrasives
4 5
Product Code : CEPF1-V-JB
Abrasive : Ceramic
Backing : Polyester Film
Coating : Semi-Open & Top Size
Version : Standard
Jumbo Width : 1380 mm
Grit Range : 40, 60, 80, 100, 120, 150, 180,
220, 240, 320, 400, 600
App. Method : Jumbo
App. Area : Stainless Steel and High Alloy
Steel Materials
Features : Suitable for Dry and Wet
Applications, Friction and Heat
Absorbant and Tear Resistant
Technical Data
Purple Ceramic
Polyester Film Backing
Velcro Abrasive
Velcro Jumbo
CEPF1-V-JB
Ideal for sanding various types of surfaces in metal industries.
Polyester fi lm backing with semi-open coated Ceramic abrasive, also
with friction and heat resistant special Top Size coating. Ideal for
sanding stainless steel and high alloy steel materials. Suitable for dry
and wet applications. Tear resistant.
Picture Area
Product Code Product Description
CEPF1-V-JB-40 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 40
CEPF1-V-JB-60 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 60
CEPF1-V-JB-80 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 80
CEPF1-V-JB-100 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 100
CEPF1-V-JB-120 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 120
CEPF1-V-JB-150 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 150
CEPF1-V-JB-180 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 180
CEPF1-V-JB-220 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 220
CEPF1-V-JB-240 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 240
CEPF1-V-JB-320 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 320
CEPF1-V-JB-400 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 400
CEPF1-V-JB-600 CEPF1 - Purple Ceramic Polyester Film Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 600
58
Velcro Abrasives
Product Code : CEPF1-V-D
Abrasive : Ceramic
Backing : Polyester Film
Coating : Semi-Open & Top Size
Version : Standard
Dimension : Upon Request
Grit Range : 40, 60, 80, 100, 120, 150, 180,
220, 240, 280, 320, 400, 600
App. Method : Orbital Sander
App. Area : Stainless Steel and High Alloy
Steel Materials
Features : Suitable for Dry and Wet
Applications, Friction and Heat
Absorbant and Tear Resistant
Technical Data
Purple Ceramic
Polyester Film Backing
Velcro Abrasive
Velcro Disc
CEPF1-V-D
Ideal for sanding various types of surfaces in metal industries.
Polyester fi lm backing with semi-open coated Ceramic abrasive, also
with friction and heat resistant special Top Size coating. Ideal for
sanding stainless steel and high alloy steel materials. Suitable for dry
and wet applications. Tear resistant. Can be produced with the required
dimensions.
Type Size Grit Product Code
No Holes
115 40 CEPF1-V-D-40-115-D0
115 60 CEPF1-V-D-60-115-D0
115 80 CEPF1-V-D-80-115-D0
115 100 CEPF1-V-D-100-115-D0
115 120 CEPF1-V-D-120-115-D0
115 150 CEPF1-V-D-150-115-D0
115 180 CEPF1-V-D-180-115-D0
115 220 CEPF1-V-D-220-115-D0
115 240 CEPF1-V-D-240-115-D0
115 320 CEPF1-V-D-320-115-D0
115 400 CEPF1-V-D-400-115-D0
115 600 CEPF1-V-D-600-115-D0
125 40 CEPF1-V-D-40-125-D0
125 60 CEPF1-V-D-60-125-D0
125 80 CEPF1-V-D-80-125-D0
125 100 CEPF1-V-D-100-125-D0
125 120 CEPF1-V-D-120-125-D0
125 150 CEPF1-V-D-150-125-D0
125 180 CEPF1-V-D-180-125-D0
125 220 CEPF1-V-D-220-125-D0
125 240 CEPF1-V-D-240-125-D0
125 320 CEPF1-V-D-320-125-D0
125 400 CEPF1-V-D-400-125-D0
125 600 CEPF1-V-D-600-125-D0
Type Size Grit Product Code
7 Holes
150 40 CEPF1-V-D-40-150-D7
150 60 CEPF1-V-D-60-150-D7
150 80 CEPF1-V-D-80-150-D7
150 100 CEPF1-V-D-100-150-D7
150 120 CEPF1-V-D-120-150-D7
150 150 CEPF1-V-D-150-150-D7
150 180 CEPF1-V-D-180-150-D7
150 220 CEPF1-V-D-220-150-D7
150 240 CEPF1-V-D-240-150-D7
150 320 CEPF1-V-D-320-150-D7
150 400 CEPF1-V-D-400-150-D7
150 600 CEPF1-V-D-600-150-D7
59
Velcro Abrasives
6 7
Technical Data
Yellow Aluminum Oxide
Paper Backing
Velcro Abrasive
Velcro Jumbo
AC1-V-JB
Ideal for sanding undercoated, painted and varnished surfaces in
wood, automotive, paint and marine sectors. C weight paper backing
with open coated Aluminum Oxide abrasive, also with anti-clogging
stearate coating which allows long lifetime and constant grinding.
Product Code : AC1-V-JB
Abrasive : Aluminium Oxide
Backing : C Weight Paper
Coating : Open & Strearate
Version : Standard
Jumbo Width : 1380 mm
Grit Range : 60, 80, 100, 120, 150, 180, 220,
240, 280, 320, 400, 500, 600, 800
App. Method : Jumbo
App. Area : Wood, Automotive, Paint, Marine
Sectors
Features : Anti-Clogging
Product Code Product Description
AC1-V-JB-60 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 60
AC1-V-JB-80 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 80
AC1-V-JB-100 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 100
AC1-V-JB-120 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 120
AC1-V-JB-150 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 150
AC1-V-JB-180 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 180
AC1-V-JB-220 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 220
AC1-V-JB-240 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 240
AC1-V-JB-280 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 280
AC1-V-JB-320 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 320
AC1-V-JB-400 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 400
AC1-V-JB-500 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 500
AC1-V-JB-600 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 600
AC1-V-JB-800 AC1 - Yellow Aluminum Oxide Paper Backing Velcro Abrasive - Jumbo (width: 1380 mm) - Grit 800
60
Velcro Abrasives
Technical Data
Yellow Aluminum Oxide
Paper Backing
Velcro Abrasive
Velcro Disc
AC1-V-D
Ideal for sanding undercoated, painted and varnished surfaces in
wood, automotive, paint and marine sectors. C weight paper backing
with open coated Aluminum Oxide abrasive, also with anti-clogging
Stearate coating which allows long lifetime and constant grinding. Can
be produced with the required dimensions.
Product Code : AC1-V-D
Abrasive : Aluminium Oxide
Backing : C Weight Paper
Coating : Open & Strearate
Version : Standard
Dimension : Upon Request
Grit Range : 60, 80, 100, 120, 150, 180, 220,
240, 280, 320, 400, 500, 600, 800
App. Method : Orbital Sander
App. Area : Wood, Automotive, Paint, Marine
Sectors
Features : Anti-Clogging
Type Size Grit Product Code
7 Holes
150 60 AC1-V-D-60-150-D7
150 80 AC1-V-D-80-150-D7
150 100 AC1-V-D-100-150-D7
150 120 AC1-V-D-120-150-D7
150 150 AC1-V-D-150-150-D7
150 180 AC1-V-D-180-150-D7
150 220 AC1-V-D-220-150-D7
150 240 AC1-V-D-240-150-D7
150 280 AC1-V-D-280-150-D7
150 320 AC1-V-D-320-150-D7
150 400 AC1-V-D-400-150-D7
150 500 AC1-V-D-500-150-D7
150 600 AC1-V-D-600-150-D7
150 800 AC1-V-D-800-150-D7
61
Velcro Abrasives
8 9
Headquarters
Ikitelli OSB Mah. Isteks San. Sitesi B2 Blok No:
22 34490 Başakşehir, İstanbul / Turkiye
+90 212 485 32 69
Follow Us
/yurtglobal
/yurtglobal
/yurtglobal
Innovative
Industrial
Solutions